
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
Eagle Rock Recreation Center Yosemite Recreation Center

1100 Eagle Vista Dr. LA Ca 90041 1840 Yosemite Dr., LA CA 90041

(323) 257-6948 (323) 257-1644

2024 Spring Minor Schedule

TEAM NAME Coach TEAM NAME Coach Coach

 Dodgers Javier Bautista Angels Matt Gunn

 Orioles Gabriel Martin White Sox Danny

A's Fernando 

* Home team is listed on right and will sit on 3rd Base side*

Away Home Location Away Home Location
4/13/2024 Saturday 5/11/2024 Saturday

9:00 AM  Dodgers  Orioles Eagle Rock (D3) 9:00 AM Orioles Dodgers Eagle Rock (D3)
TBD Angels White Sox TBD 10:30 PM Red Sox Angels Eagle Rock (D3)
BYE A's BYE A's 

4/20/2024 Saturday 5/16/2024 Thursday

9:00 AM Angels  Dodgers Eagle Rock (D3) 6:00 PM Dodgers Angels Eagle Rock (D3)
12:00 PM White Sox A's Eagle Rock (D3) 7:30 PM A's Red Sox Eagle Rock (D3)

BYE  Orioles BYE Orioles

4/27/2024 Saturday 5/18/2024 Saturday

9:00 AM Angels Orioles Eagle Rock (D3) 9:00 AM A's Dodgers Eagle Rock (D3)

10:30 AM Dodgers A's Eagle Rock (D3) 1:30 PM Orioles Angels Eagle Rock (D3)

BYE Red Sox BYE Red Sox

5/4/2024 Saturday 5/23/2024 Thursday

9:00 AM Orioles A's Eagle Rock (D3) 6:00 PM A's Orioles Eagle Rock (D3)

1:30 PM Red Sox Angels Eagle Rock (D3) 7:30 PM Angels Red Sox Eagle Rock (D3)

BYE Dodgers BYE Dodgers

5/9/2024 Thursday 5/30/2024 Thursday

6:00 PM Orioles Red Sox Eagle Rock (D3) 6;00pm Red Sox Orioles Eagle Rock (D3)

7:30 PM Dodgers A's Eagle Rock (D3) 7:30 PM A's Dodgers Eagle Rock (D3)

BYE Angels BYE Angels

Away Home Location
6/1/2024 Saturday Playoffs

9:00 AM 4th 1st Eagle Rock (D3)

10:30 AM 3rd 2nd Eagle Rock (D3)

6/6/2024 Thursday Championship

6:00 PM W of Gm 2 W of Gm 1 Eagle Rock (D3)


